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CLASIFICACION GENERAL FEMENINA

XIX CARRERA POPULAR DE UNA - 2024

Nombre
ALGARRA ALGARRA, MARIA JESUS
ENGRA ORDEN, MARIA JOSE
CHOCANO VILLANUEVA, BELEN
LEAL RODRIGUEZ, ASCENSION
PRADES ALQUEZAR, MARIA PILAR
MARTINEZ CORREA, ALICIA
FERRER, DIANA
TEJEDA TORRIJOS, TERESA
MOLINA CARRION, ISABEL
GARCIA ALGARRA, ANA
PERAL MOYA, PATRICIA
NAVARRO ZAMORA, ROCIO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, AMANDA
GONZALEZ COBO, MERCEDES
PERALTA SILLAS, MONICA
RUBIO RUBIO, CRISTINA
RUIZ PENA, CLARA ISABEL
SAEZ PONCE, MARIA
PICAZO RUBIO, CELIA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ANGELA
DIAZ DEL CAMPO GOMEZ RICO, CRISTINA
MARMOL PASTOR, ANA MARIA
GARRIDO ESPADA, MARIA CRISTINA
OLIVE CANIZARES, MARIA
CARRETERO MARTINEZ, SONIA
TORRIJOS LAIN, MARIA LUCIA
LORENTE ESPADA, CRISTINA
DE CARO, FIORELLA
LOPEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO
DEL VALLE GONZALEZ, BEATRIZ
LOPEZ MUNOZ, MARIA LUISA
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, MARIAN
BLANCO URRUTIA, NIDIA

TIMINGSYS - Grupo CRONOMANCHA

www.timingsys.com

Equipo / Club

SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

RUNNING TRAIL ALCANIZ

C.A. MINGLANILLA

Triboost

C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. RUNNING VILLARROBLEDO
SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA
RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.D. GAMO MOTILLA

Magdala Corre

C.D. ZANCARA CANFORRALES
CD villalba de la sierra

C.A. VILLARTA

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.A. MINGLANILLA

C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
INDEPENDIENTE
CD.CHINGUAN

C.A REAJO FONTENSE
INDEPENDIENTE

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
C.A CORRELIGERO CUENCA
C.A. MINGLANILLA

Magdala Corre

Magdala Corre

C.A. MINGLANILLA

CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.A. MINGLANILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

CATEGORIA
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SUB 25 FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM

SUB 25 FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM

SUB 25 FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA C FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM
SENIOR FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA B FEM
VETERANA A FEM
SENIOR FEM

Distancia
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Tiempo
00:31:07
00:32:40
00:32:52
00:33:33
00:34:55
00:35:13
00:36:01
00:36:10
00:36:15
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:49
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:28
00:37:46
00:37:51
00:38:10
00:38:24
00:38:27
00:38:35
00:38:37
00:38:55
00:39:00
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:40:32
00:40:48
00:40:57
00:41:21
00:41:33
00:41:37

Diferencia

XIX CARRERA

metros - };;_ —
Prom/Km
- 3:59
+00:01:33 4:11
+00:01:44 4:12
+00:02:26 4:18
+00:03:47 4:28
+ 00:04:06 4:30
+00:04:54 4:37
+00:05:03 4:38
+00:05:08 4:38
+00:05:26 4:41
+ 00:05:29 4:41
+00:05:42 4:43
+00:05:57 4:45
+ 00:06:04 4:46
+00:06:21 4:48
+00:06:39 4:50
+ 00:06:44 4:51
+00:07:03 4:53
+00:07:16 4:55
+00:07:20 4:55
+00:07:28 4:56
+00:07:30 4:57
+00:07:48 4:59
+00:07:53 5:00
+00:08:13 5:02
+00:08:28 5:04
+00:08:32 5:05
+00:09:25 5:11
+00:09:41 5:13
+00:09:50 5:15
+00:10:14 5:18
+00:10:26 5:19
+00:10:30 5:20
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34 998 PALOMARES PEREZ, ESTELA C.A. MINGLANILLA SENIOR FEM 14 00:41:40 +00:10:33 5:20

36 1211 PONCE MORENO, CONSUELO C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA A FEM 8 00:42:04 +00:10:57 5:23

38 145 DE LAS HERAS SOLERA, LOURDES SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANA A FEM 10 00:42:28  +00:11:21 5:26

40 1705 MARTINEZ GIRON, MARIA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA SENIOR FEM 15 00:42:43  +00:11:36 5:28

42 1609 GARRIDO CANETE, CAROLINA CD ATLETISMO TARANCON VETERANA A FEM 12 00:42:55 +00:11:48 5:30

44 1113 GARCIA GOMEZ, BEATRIZ RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 14 00:43:09 +00:12:01 5:31

46 1629 MORENO PLIEGO, SARA E3 Team SENIOR FEM 17 00:43:15  +00:12:08 5:32

48 1130 GONZALEZ MIGUEL, ALBA C.A. VILLARTA SUB 25 FEM 4 00:43:39 +00:12:31 5:35

50 1636 ESPUNA RIFA, SUSANA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA B FEM 11 00:43:50 +00:12:43 5:37

52 820 NAVARRO GUIJARRO, LUZ C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA B FEM 13 00:44:03  +00:12:56 5:38

54 1662 GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 15 00:44:12  +00:13:05 5:40

56 746 CUESTA PICAZO, MANUELA C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANA C FEM 3 00:44:39 +00:13:32 5:43

58 1592 ORDONEZ, LUISA C.A. EL PINAR - EJEVIAL VETERANA B FEM 15 00:44:50 +00:13:43 5:44

60 899 CANTARERO TORRIJOS, ANA ISABEL C.A REAJO FONTENSE VETERANA A FEM 17 00:45:18  +00:14:10 5:48

62 1673 PASTOR DE LA OSA, ANA ESTHER INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 22 00:46:03 +00:14:56 5:54

64 367 LOZOYA MOYA, ALMUDENA C.A. HONRUBIA VETERANA B FEM 16 00:46:20 +00:15:12 5:56

66 1125 GONZALEZ DEL VALLE, CELIA C.A. MINGLANILLA SUB 25 FEM 5 00:46:38  +00:15:30 5:58

68 186 FERNANDEZ RODRIGO, EVELIA C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETERANA B FEM 18 00:46:51 +00:15:44 6:00

70 1677 PAGE MAYORDOMO, VERONICA INDEPENDIENTE VETERANA A FEM 20 00:46:58 +00:15:51 6:01
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72 1174 MOLDOVAL, MARIA OLIMPIA C.A. VALVERDE DE JUCAR VETERANA A FEM 22 00:47:08 +00:16:01 6:02

74 310 JIMENEZ FUENTES, ELISA SAN LORENZO DE LA PARRILLA VETERANA B FEM 19 00:47:20 +00:16:13 6:04

76 1091 COLLADO MARTINEZ, TANIA C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 25 00:47:36  +00:16:29 6:06

78 1227 SAEZ LEAL, NEREA C.A. MINGLANILLA SUB 25 FEM 6 00:47:40  +00:16:33 6:06

H

80 1713 RODRIGUEZ ARTIAGA, PILAR UNA VETERANA C FEM 5 00:48:39 +00:17:31 6:14

82 1706 NAVARRO BALLESTEROS, MARIA ELENA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 27 00:49:16 +00:18:09 6:19

84 250 GOMEZ BLESA, MARIA DEL MAR C.A. VILLARTA VETERANA B FEM 21 00:49:38  +00:18:31 6:21

86 799 MARCO CARRASCO, CRISTINA C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR FEM 24 00:49:57 +00:18:50 6:24

88 1595 ARAQUE MELERO, INMA C.A. RUNNING VILLARROBLEDO VETERANA A FEM 29 00:50:43 +00:19:36 6:30

90 1696 MONEO ARIAS, MARTA Muriters SENIOR FEM 27 00:50:58  + 00:19:50 6:32

92 1208 PEREZ REQUENA, PILAR C.A. MINGLANILLA VETERANA A FEM 31 00:51:02  +00:19:54 6:32

94 1207 PEREA LOPEZ, ESTER C.A. VILLAMAYOR VETERANA A FEM 32 00:52:40 +00:21:33 6:45

96 470 NAVARRO CALVO, LAURA C.A. VILLARTA SENIOR FEM 28 00:53:40 +00:22:33 6:52

98 1695 ARIAS GONZALEZ, LAURA Muriters SENIOR FEM 30 00:53:50  + 00:22:42 6:54

100 1699 FERNANDEZ RIVAS, IRENE Muriters SENIOR FEM 32 00:53:50 +00:22:42 6:54

102 1682 OROZCO LORCA, MARIA TERESA INDEPENDIENTE SENIOR FEM 33 00:56:21 +00:25:13 7:13

104 793 LOPEZ NOTARIO, ANA RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA VETERANA A FEM 33 00:57:13  +00:26:06 7:20

106 1698 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, MIREYA Muriters SENIOR FEM 35 00:58:58  + 00:27:51 7:33
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